



2392

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Starter M	1		
1	50	892339T	STARTER ASSEMBLY	1		
2		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE	2		
3	43	880805A 1	GEAR KIT	1		
4		809463A 1	SOLENOID KIT	1		
5		56703	COLLAR	2		
6		879845	STOP	1		
7		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-v	1		
8	84	93388A 1	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Black	1		
9	10	69035	SCREW AND LOCKWASHER, (1		
10	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	1		
11	11	40021 3	NUT, (M8 - Stainless Steel)	1		
12	13	40025 5	LOCKWASHER, (M5)	1		
13	11	40021 1	NUT, (M5)	1		
14		889666A01	BRACKET, Electrical Cable	1		
15	23	850234 1	BUSHING	1		
16	25	833155	GROMMET	1		
17	54	879962	CLIP	1		
18	10	885526 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	1		
19	12	817274	WASHER, (.344 x 1.00 x .063)	1		
20	23	850234 1	BUSHING	2		5
21	10	885526 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	2		5
22	12	817274	WASHER, (.344 x 1.00 x .063)	2		5
23	25	833155	GROMMET	2		5
-	61	895247A06	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1		